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ZONING TABLE - LOT A
ZONE: T6 BOULEVARD ZONING DISTRICT (TOWN CENTRE DISTRICTS)

USE: RESTAURANT & COFFEE SHOP WITH DRIVE-THRU - SPECIAL USE PERMIT REQUIRED (FOR DRIVE-THRU)
SEC. 272 - BLK 1 - PARCEL 27.11

BULK REQUIREMENTS
ITEM PERMITTED EXISTING PROPOSED

MIN LOT WIDTH 150' ± 270' 160'

MIN LOT DEPTH 300' ± 200' 200'

MIN YARD SETBACKS

MIN. FRONT YARD N/A ±96.9' ±49.2'

MIN. SIDE YARD 0' ±89.9' ±37.1'

MIN. REAR YARD 5' ±51.5' ±84.4'

22' MIN, 2 STORIES MAX

MIN. LANDSCAPED AREA ±53% ±37%

MIN. ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES 1 SPACE 2 SPACES 2 SPACES

MIN. PARKING SPACES 16 SPACES 46 SPACES 22 SPACES

PARKING REQUIREMENTS

10 %

6 SPACES / 1000 SF OF NET USABLE AREA
(2,650 SF) / 1000 X (6 SPACES) = 15.9 = 16 SPACES

22', 1 STORY1 STORY

LOT A
LOT B

BUILDING HEIGHT

MIN. FRONT SETBACK (PARKING) 80' ±71.7' ±21.5'

5' ±64' ±43'MIN. REAR SETBACK (PARKING)

ZONING TABLE - LOT B
ZONE: T6 BOULEVARD ZONING DISTRICT (TOWN CENTRE DISTRICTS)

USE: RESTAURANT & COFFEE SHOP WITH DRIVE-THRU - SPECIAL USE PERMIT REQUIRED (FOR DRIVE-THRU)
SEC. 272 - BLK 1 - PARCEL 27.11

BULK REQUIREMENTS
ITEM PERMITTED EXISTING PROPOSED

MIN LOT WIDTH 150' 107'

MIN LOT DEPTH 300' 242'

MIN YARD SETBACKS

MIN. FRONT YARD N/A ±154.9'

MIN. SIDE YARD 0' ±24.1'

MIN. REAR YARD 5' ±55.4'

22' MIN, 2 STORIES MAX

MIN. LANDSCAPED AREA ±40%

MIN. ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES 1 SPACE 1 SPACE

MIN. PARKING SPACES 4 SPACES 12 SPACES

PARKING REQUIREMENTS

10 %

6 SPACES / 1000 SF OF NET USABLE AREA
(531 SF) / 1000 (6 SPACES) = 3.2 = 4 SPACES

<22', 1 STORYBUILDING HEIGHT

MIN. FRONT SETBACK (PARKING) 80' ±43.3

5' ±111.8'MIN. REAR SETBACK (PARKING)

± 270'

± 200'

±96.9'

±89.9'

±51.5'

±53%

2 SPACES

46 SPACES

1 STORY

±71.7'

±64'

LOT B

LOT A
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NEW YORK STATE
YOU MUST CALL 811 BEFORE ANY EXCAVATION

WHETHER IT'S ON PRIVATE OR PUBLIC LAND.
1-800-962-7962

www.digsafelynewyork.com

Know what's below.
Call before you dig.

TRUCK TURN EXHIBIT (WB-50)
SCALE: 1" = 80'
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